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A-CM-COMBO3-03

USB Type-C 3-in-1 multi-port adapter (Hub +
HDMI + PD)

3-in-1: 3-port USB hub, 4K HDMI and USB Type-C PD-
Superspeed USB 3.1 Gen 1 (5 Gbps) data transfer via USB hub-

Plug & Play-

Features

3-port USB 3.1 Gen 1 (5 Gbps) hub-
Dual HDMI ports with UHD 4K support-
100W USB Type-C Power Delivery port-
Durable premium style metal housing-

Specifications

Input: USB 3.0/3.1 Type-C male; 15 cm cable length
USB output: 3 x Type-A (female), USB 3.1 Gen 1 (5 Gbps)
HDMI output: 2 x type-A (female), max. resolution: 4K @ 30 Hz

USB Type-C PD port: Max. PD 3.0 up to 100 W
Dimensions: 125 x 37 x 11 mm
Net weight: 100 g

System requirements

Free USB Type-C 3.0/3.1 port
The USB Type-C video source device must support DisplayPort™ Alt Mode

Certificates

Packaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

100
0.039
8.5
90x185x180 mm
350x530x210 mm
CN
8716309127080
8544429090


